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Dundalk - Floating Reserves

CGd:SS0
BGd:SS0

A [21.23]DARAGHS SYDNEY
TR: Owner[21.23-DLK] 33 6 29Mr.Gerry Daly (Keady Armagh) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Nothing Gained).Jun'22TPW €5,910

Dec20'25 82 550R    AA0 T3 3.53 3356 6th 14.75L/s M-R,BBlk 2 30.26 -.40 Slow 7/1 SPK Town Lucky 30.92
Nov15'25 82 400T    T3 7.37 Solo 21.52 Sand DLK *21.52
Jul5'25  80 575R    AA0 T2 4.84 1111 1st sh Ld 1,HldOn 30.99 Sand 8/1 SPK Lemon Orla *30.99
Jun28'25 80 575R    A0 T2 4.77 2111 1st 2L Ld 2,HldOn 31.15 Sand 3/1 SPK Kereight Pimple *31.15
May3'25  80 400R    SS0 T3 7.41 55 2nd 1.5L RlRi,FinWl 21.13 Sand DLK Mac The Master 21.23

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

B [28.34]KERABELLEC JACKO
TR: Owner[28.34-DLK] 54 18 1313Audrey Burney/John Pearson (Armagh) Mbk.D.(Laughil Blake-Droopys Viola).Nov'21TPW €9,175

Nov29'25 70 525R    A2 T4 0.00 1st 4L 28.44 Sand DLK Frisky Ruby *28.44
Nov14'25 70 525R    A2 T4 2.63 4555 6th 11.75L Crd 1,Blk 2 28.87 Sand DLK Lets Go Johnny 29.69
May24'25 68 400R    SS0 T5 7.13 12 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdNr 21.29 Sand DLK Whitehills Titan *21.29
Mar15'25 69 400R    SS0 T5 7.20 11 1st 1.25L FAw,CmAg 21.15 Sand DLK Monleek Sudan *21.15
Mar8'25  70 400R    SS0 T3 7.13 11 1st 1.75L EP,FinWl 21.12 Sand DLK Monleek Sudan *21.12

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

C [29.32]ARDAGH VIS
TR: Owner[28.92-LFD] 14 4 32Mr.Conor Crossan (Co.Donegal) Mbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Venice).Sep'22TPW €1,445

Dec19'25 68 400R    SS0 T6 7.20 11 3rd 2.75L VQaw,Ld1/2 21.60 Sand DLK Aayamza Jet 21.79
Dec13'25 69 325R    SS0 T6 0.00 22 2nd 2.00L W,FinWl 17.61 -.10 Slow 2/1 LFD Saoirses Girl 17.65
Nov21'25 67 400R    SS0 T5 0.00 11 2nd sh Ld 1,HdNrL 21.17 Sand DLK Woodcliff Duke 21.18
Apr12'25 68 325R    SS0 T1 0.00 11 1st 4L FAw,ALd 17.45+.10 Fast LFD Blackstone Senna *17.55
May19'24 67 325R    S3 T1 4.34 11 1st 3.75L EP,drclr 17.45 Sand 5/4 LFD Brassneck Rocket *17.45

CGd:S9
BGd:S9

D [22.40]BLACKNOSE ORLA
TR: Owner[22.40-DLK] 2 0 00Mr.Mark McCloskey (Belfast Antrim) Mbd.B.(Ballymac Best-Blacknose Molly).Feb'24

Dec12'25 58 400R    S8 T3 7.40 33 5th 11.50L/h ChlRu,FcdCk 21.79 -.20 Slow DLK Lemon Biddy 22.40
Nov21'25 59 400R    S7 T5 0.00 22 4th 7.00L Imp 1,BmpRi 22.16 Sand DLK Snatched 22.65
Nov6'25  58 525T    T4 2.83 1st nk 30.42 Sand DLK Lu Lus Blossom *30.42
Oct23'25 56 400T    T6 0.00 2nd 7L 22.05 Sand DLK Quivers Blondie 22.54

CGd:S8
BGd:S8

E GLORY DIVA
TR: Owner 1 0 10Mrs.Sheila Duncan (Co.Kilkenny) Ibe.B.(King Sheeran-Glory Ruth).Jan'24TPW €40

Dec5'25  63 525R    A6 T2 4.51 5553 3rd 9.0L Blk 1,FinWl 29.87 -.30 Slow 2/1 KKY Kilara Charli 30.20
Nov19'25 64 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L RL 16.81 -.10 Slow KKY Glory Katelyn 16.92
Jul30'25 66 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 2.5L RL 30.48 -.20 Slow KKY Annual Mikey 30.45

CGd:ON2
BGd:

F [22.08]COUNTRY HUNTER
TR: Owner[22.08-DLK] 0 0 00Mr.David Hoey (Dundalk Louth) Mwbk.D.(Bogger Hunter-Country Jane).Sep'24

Dec18'25 78 400T    T3 0.00 2nd 4.5L 21.77 Sand DLK Caislean Champ 22.08
Dec11'25 79 400T    T3 0.00 1st 4L 22.61 -.20 Slow DLK Onlytakesanhour *22.41

CGd:ON3
BGd:

G BLUEJIG TONI
TR: Owner 0 0 00Ms.Catherine Lynagh (Kells Meath) Mf.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Minnies Yulia).Apr'24

Dec12'25 68 350T    T1 0.00 1st 4L RL 19.89 -.20 Slow MGRBluejig Rose *19.69
Nov1'25  68 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 1L M 30.84 -.50 Slow MGRBluejig Roko 30.41
Oct25'25 67 525T    T3 0.00 1st 5L M 30.77 -.60 Slow MGRBluejig Roko *30.17

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

H [29.26]BOYNE NATALIE
TR: Owner[29.26-DLK] 6 1 20Mr.Henry Holcroft (Drogheda Louth) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Ballymac Natalie).Apr'24TPW €385

Dec20'25 56 525R    A4 T3 2.60 3356 3rd 1L/sh Crd 2,Bmp 2 29.44 Sand DLK Crokers Bonnie 29.52
Dec13'25 57 525R    A3 T1 2.62 5133 4th 5.50L EvAw,Ld 2 29.21 Sand DLK Blacknose Dervla 29.59
Dec6'25  57 525R    A3 T3 2.60 6666 5th 8.50L CrdRu,Blk 1 29.13 Sand DLK Coolemount Blaze 29.72
Oct18'25 57 525R    A6 T3 2.55 1111 1st 5.5L EP,ALd 29.26 Sand DLK Sparta Rascal *29.26
Oct4'25  56 400R    ON2 T6 7.51 43 3rd 5.50L SlAw,RnOn 21.55 Sand DLK White Runners 21.93
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CGd:A4
BGd:A3

I BLACKBERRY LASS
TR: Owner[29.11-MGR] 13 4 12Joseph Tyrrell/Jimmy Corr (Co.Longford) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Another Effort).Nov'23TPW €1,765

Dec20'25 65 525R    A4 T1 3.65 5544 3rd 7.5L/nk Bmp 1,Bmp 4 30.68 -.70 Slow 5/4 MGRPhoenix Meg 30.52
Dec13'25 64 525R    A4 T3 3.47 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.77 -.40 Slow 2/1 MGRUrban Delight *29.37
Dec6'25  66 525R    A4 T5 3.55 2211 1st 5L Ld 3,Styd 30.30 -.80 Slow 2/1 MGRBawn Monk *29.50
Aug30'25 62 525R    A9 T4 3.46 1111 1st 9.5L FAw,ALd 29.61 -.50 Slow 1/2f MGRRivendell Pixie *29.11
Aug23'25 62 525R    A9 T3 3.52 1111 1st 18L Ld 1,drclr 30.10 -.60 Slow 4/5f MGRDargle Hero *29.50

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

J [29.41]COURTLOUGH LASS
TR: Owner[29.41-DLK] 17 2 24Anthony Rooney (Balbriggan Dublin) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Courtlough Kerry).Jul'23TPW €1,290

Dec19'25 58 525R    A4 T2 2.56 5555 6th 10.75L/n Ld 1,BBlk 2 28.98 Sand DLK Horseleap Lilly 29.75
Dec12'25 58 525R    A4 T1 2.58 1111 1st hd ALd,HldOn 29.83 -.40 Slow DLK Montalto Gift *29.43
Dec6'25  59 525R    A5 T3 2.59 1111 1st 6L FAw,drclr 29.41 Sand DLK Shelone Sky *29.41
Nov22'25 59 400R    S5 T3 0.00 11 2nd 0.5L FAw,HdNrL 21.76+.10 Fast DLK Barnhill Dancer 21.89
Nov7'25  59 400R    S6 T3 0.00 22 2nd 1.75L EP,DspLd 21.79 Sand DLK Fridays Kobbie 21.91

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

K [28.61]TAHINA ROSS
TR: Vera Croarkin(NI)[28.61-DLK] 41 10 65Mr.Jason Croarkin (Roslea Fermanagh) Wbe.D.(Good News-Ballyeel Lady).Apr'22TPW €5,495

Dec12'25 70 525R    A1 T4 2.57 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,drclr 29.05 -.40 Slow DLK Dunnanelly Fred *28.65
Dec6'25  70 525R    A1 T4 2.51 2222 3rd 3.25L Dsp 1,ALd 28.58 Sand DLK Renas Rocket 28.81
Nov22'24 71 525R    A0 T5 2.55 1111 1st 2.75L FAw,ALd 28.61 Sand DLK Fridays Scarlet *28.61
Oct12'24 70 525R    A3 T6 2.66 1111 1st 3.75L Ld 1,drclr 28.63 Sand DLK Prince Lucius *28.63
Oct7'23  70 400R    S2 T4 7.29 11 1st 2.25L FAw,ALd 21.31 Sand DLK Dusty Chief *21.31

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

L Late-Swift GarryHAWKFIELD GARRY
TR: John F McGee[29.35-SPK] 1 1 00Mr.Gerry Connors (Newbridge Kildare) Mbk.D.(Hawkfield Ozark-Swift Honora).Jun'24TPW €225

Dec19'25 68 400R    ON1 T2 7.17 11 1st 1L QAw,ALd 21.20 Sand DLK Whiterock Storm *21.20
Nov8'25  68 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 6L RlRu 28.93 Sand SPK Hawkfield Grant 29.35
Oct17'25 70 350T    T4 0.00 1st 14L M 18.83 Sand SPK Hawkfield Lexi *18.83

CGd:A3
BGd:A4

M Late-Dapper BenWHITEROCK STORM
TR: Graham Kelly[29.25-MGR] 1 0 01Thomas McKevitt/Craig Kelly (Dromiskin D Mbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Dapper Jess).Jan'24TPW €55

Dec19'25 73 400R    ON1 T5 7.32 22 2nd 1.00L ClrRn,ChlRi 21.20 Sand DLK Hawkfield Garry 21.27
Dec6'25  73 400T    T6 0.00 2nd 1.5L Blk 21.52 Sand DLK Beretta Reba 21.62
Sep27'25 72 400T    T5 7.36 1st 12L 21.36 Sand DLK Boyne Natalie *21.36
Jul18'25 71 525T    T4 0.00 1st dis 29.85 -.60 Slow MGRThunder Theo *29.25

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

N BLOW OUT
TR: Brendan Matthews(NI)[29.17-SPK] 4 1 01Mr.Brendan Matthews (Newry Down) Ibk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Unbeatable).May'24TPW €730

Dec19'25 61 400R    S3 T4 7.25 11 1st 3.75L Ld 1,FinWl 21.48 Sand DLK Abbeyville Dingo *21.48
Nov27'25 60 525R    ON2 T2 2.27 3566 6th 8.0L/hd/s Bmp 1,RnOn 29.28 Sand 5/1 SPK Greenmount Hawk 29.86
Nov18'25 60 525R    ON2 T2 2.13 2123 2nd 5.5L Chl 1,Ld 2 28.79 Sand 4/1 SPK Highview Carol 29.17
Nov13'25 61 525R    ON2 T1 2.22 2444 4th 7.00L/hd ChlRu,A 4th 29.08 Sand 2/1 SPK Highview Carol 29.58
Oct29'25 60 300T    T2 0.00 1st 5L RL 16.98 -.10 Slow KKY Snatched *16.88

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

O [29.16]Late-Drumnafren AsukaDRUMNAFERN ASUKA
TR: Owner[29.16-DLK] 66 7 79Emmett Skeffington (Dungannon Tyrone) Wbk.B.(Sonic-Drumnafern Ciara).Sep'21TPW €2,950

Dec19'25 62 525R    A4 T6 2.57 2222 2nd 4.00L W 1,ChlBS 28.98 Sand DLK Horseleap Lilly 29.26
Dec12'25 63 525R    A4 T6 2.73 4333 3rd 1.25L/hd ChlBS,Crd 3 29.83 -.40 Slow DLK Courtlough Lass 29.53
Aug16'25 61 525R    A3 T5 2.56 2222 1st 0.5L Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.16 Sand DLK Darraghs Gain *29.16
Aug1'25  62 525R    A3 T5 0.00 1111 1st 3.25L ChlRu,Ld1/2 29.21 Sand DLK Malarky *29.21
Jul25'25 62 525R    A4 T4 2.59 4311 1st 0.75L LdBS,HldOn 29.27 Sand DLK Beretta Kadie *29.27

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

P [29.13]ANNAGHOREY
TR: Ambrose Quinn (NI)[29.13-DLK] 17 2 00Whos-Round-Next-Syn (Portadown) Wbk.D.(Our Surprise-Elsa Blue).Mar'23TPW €765

Dec5'25  69 525R    A3 T6 2.59 2224 6th 7.50L Chl 3,FdRi 29.21 Sand DLK Malarky 29.73
Nov28'25 68 525R    A3 T6 0.00 1111 1st hd Ld 1,HldOn 29.13 Sand DLK Crypto Currency *29.13
Aug30'25 66 400R    S2 T6 7.59 55 5th 3.25L/nk LckEP,NvSh 21.71 Sand DLK Blackstone Alien 21.96
Apr25'25 68 525R    A5 T6 0.00 4345 5th 8.25L ChlBS,Chl3/4 29.37 Sand DLK Millroad Solo 29.95
Sep14'24 68 400R    S6 T6 0.00 1st 1.25L EvAw,Ld 1 21.72 Sand DLK Jacktavern Teddy *21.72
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CGd:A3
BGd:A3

Q [29.23]MOYVANE VIX
TR: Owner[29.23-DLK] 10 1 31Ciaran Magill/Richard Russell (Newry Dow Ibd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Black Eyed Alice).Oct'23TPW €730

Dec20'25 80 525R    A3 T2 2.60 6664 5th 5.5L/nk Crd 2,Blk 2 29.14 Sand DLK Coolemount Blaze 29.54
Dec5'25  80 525R    A4 T1 2.59 2211 4th 2.75L/hd Ld 3,EvCh 29.27 Sand DLK Cushie Timmie 29.47
Nov28'25 78 525R    A4 T2 0.00 1111 1st 2.25L EP,ALd 29.23 Sand DLK Miracles Blossom *29.23
Oct31'25 79 525R    A3 T2 2.64 3333 3rd 8.50L Crd 1,Bmp 1 28.97 Sand DLK Kilcarn Chloe 29.56
Oct25'25 79 525R    A5 T3 0.00 3rd sh/hd ChlBS,AHand 29.27 Sand DLK Piercefield Jet 29.29

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

R [29.05]IN ALL FAIRNESS
TR: Owner[29.05-DLK] 16 4 14Barry Carr (Darkley Armagh) Mbk.B.(Kilara Icon-Coonough Bell).Sep'23TPW €1,375

Dec19'25 60 525R    A2 T3 2.60 4444 5th 12.25L/n SlAw,RL3&4 28.81 Sand DLK Liscarnan Star 29.69
Dec6'25  60 525R    A2 T4 7.62 4333 3rd 3.25L Crd1/2,A 3rd 29.01 Sand DLK Fleadh Riana 29.24
Sep13'25 62 335R    SS0 T5 6.83 1st 1.5L EvAw,ClrRn 18.10+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Saoirses Girl *18.25
Jul18'25 60 525R    A4 T5 2.62 2111 1st 2.5L Blk 1,LdBS 29.05 Sand DLK Highview Lucas *29.05
Jul11'25 60 525R    A4 T6 2.62 3322 2nd 0.75L Bmp 1,ChlRi 29.00 Sand DLK Ling Ling 29.05

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

S [22.42]ALDEAN SPICE
TR: Owner[22.42-DLK] 1 0 00Mr.Liam Woods (Downpatrick Down) Mbd.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Cunnigar Spice).Aug'24

Dec13'25 59 400R    ON2 T5 7.37 55 5th 11.75L EvAw,Imp 1 21.60 Sand DLK Beaming Sheeran 22.42
Nov27'25 59 350T    T1 0.00 1st 4L 19.45 Sand DLK Aldean Wildcat *19.45
Nov21'25 58 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 1L Mid 30.48 Sand CMLAldean Wildcat 30.55

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

T [22.21]DANCE NATHAN
TR: Owner[22.21-DLK] 2 0 00Mr.Martin McAliskey (Dungannon Tyrone) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Miss Bionic).Aug'24

Dec20'25 71 400R    S6 T4 7.48 45 4th 6.00L SlAw,BmpRi 21.79 Sand DLK Ollie The Collie 22.21
Nov29'25 71 335R    ON2 T5 7.07 4th 4.75L SlAw,RnOn 18.75+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Carsethorn 19.23
Nov24'25 72 335T    T5 0.00 2nd 6L 18.46 Sand DBP Arrigle Beauty 18.88
Nov15'25 73 525ST  T1 4.67 1st 2.5L MsdBk,FinWl 30.00 -.30 Slow KKY Mustang Poppy *29.70
Nov5'25  73 525T    T4 0.00 1st 10L M 30.09 -.30 Slow KKY Rocky Jackell *29.79

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

U [22.21]TULLYMURRY SIOUX
TR: Damian Maginn(NI)[22.21-DLK] 2 0 10Mr.Damian Maginn (Downpatrick Down) Ibk.B.(Droopys Got It-Newline Mo).Aug'24TPW €115

Nov29'25 66 525R    A7 T1 0.00 6th 21.25L 29.20 Sand DLK Avenue Cove 30.69
Nov13'25 65 525R    ON3 T6 2.29 5333 3rd 7.00L VSlaw,RlRi 29.22 Sand 2/1 SPK Now Were Flyin 29.71
Oct30'25 66 400T    T2 7.44 1st 0.5L 22.21 Sand DLK Tullymurry Peg *22.21
Oct23'25 66 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 2.5L 29.94 Sand DLK Tullymurry Ollie 30.11

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

V [28.89]FLEADH RIANA
TR: Owner[28.89-DLK] 41 11 69Christopher Nugent/Barry Carr (Keady Arm Ibd.B.(Ballymac Best-Fleadh Ramona).Apr'22TPW €2,490

Dec13'25 59 525R    A2 T2 2.69 6666 6th 13.00L FAw,NvShw 29.25 -.20 Slow 3/1 LFD Innfield Trinity 29.96
Dec6'25  59 525R    A2 T1 7.47 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 29.01 Sand DLK Seven Spanish *29.01
Nov15'25 58 525R    A3 T4 2.50 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 29.09 Sand DLK Congress Bono *29.09
Dec14'24 59 525R    A1 T5 2.55 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 28.89 Sand DLK Longrange Roxy *28.89
Nov16'24 59 525R    AA0 T3 16.51 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 28.83+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP Greenhill Rosie *29.03

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

W [28.98]HORSELEAP LILLY
TR: Nalin Monerawela[28.98-DLK] 31 3 76Mr.Noel Browne (Navan Meath) Mbk.B.(Malachi-Horseleap Nelly).Aug'23TPW €2,465

Dec19'25 60 525R    A4 T5 2.55 1111 1st 4L Ld 2,FinWl 28.98 Sand DLK Drumnafern Asuka *28.98
Dec12'25 60 525R    A4 T5 2.66 5555 4th 6.25L/nk SlAw,RnOn 29.48 -.40 Slow DLK Champagne Rosie 29.54
Nov21'25 60 525R    A4 T3 0.00 3222 2nd 3.25L ChlBS,Chl 3 28.95 Sand DLK Sillypup 29.18
Oct12'25 58 525R    A7 T5 3.56 2111 1st 7.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.96 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKilleigh Sahara *29.46
Mar16'25 60 525R    A7 T6 3.57 2111 1st 7.5L LdBS,drclr 30.12 -.50 Slow 11/8MGRDromrich Scathac *29.62

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

X Late-Sporting WaltzROBBIES TWIRL
TR: Owner[28.64-TRL] 14 3 42Mr.Shea Campbell (Co.Armagh) Ibe.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Sporting Faith).Sep'23TPW €2,130

Dec20'25 78 525R    A1 T2 2.66 1111 1st 3.25L VQaw,Ld 1 29.18 Sand 4/6 LFD Dusty Dan *29.18
Dec13'25 79 525R    A0 T3 2.62 1333 3rd 5.50L Crd 1,AHand 29.15 -.20 Slow 3/1 LFD Pivatol Time 29.33
Oct17'25 80 525R    A1 T1 2.19 2221 1st 0.75L Chl 3,Ld 4 28.85 Sand 4/7 SPK Town Kitten *28.85
Aug29'25 78 400R    S0 T3 7.16 22 1st 0.75L AHandy,LdNr 21.26 Sand DLK Curly Sean *21.26
Mar18'25 77 525T    T3 0.00 1st 15L Mid 28.64 Sand TRL Sporting Saphire *28.64
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CGd:A1
BGd:A0

Y [28.65]PIVATOL TIME
TR: Owner[28.65-DLK] 33 13 54Mr.Kelmore McConaghie (Co.Derry) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Pro Melody).Feb'22TPW €4,840

Dec13'25 66 525R    A0 T1 2.69 3222 1st 0.5L EP,LdNrL 29.15 -.20 Slow 6/4 LFD Drveen Lass *28.95
Dec6'25  65 525R    A1 T2 2.66 1111 1st 3.5L EP,Snld 28.88 Sand 4/6 LFD Ballyroyal Nate *28.88
Aug30'25 70 525R    A1 T1 2.70 2222 2nd 1.75L ChlBS,Chl3/4 28.53 Sand DLK Monleek Sudan 28.65
Dec14'24 67 525R    A1 T2 16.36 1st dis Ld 1,drclr 28.57+.20 Fast 1/1 DBP Tribal Paddy *28.77
Nov23'24 68 525R    A1 T4 2.73 4321 1st 2.75L MsdBk,FinWl 28.77 Sand 9/4 LFD Beebees Princess *28.77

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

Z [28.88]MAINSTREET BONO
TR: Owner[28.88-DLK] 19 3 54Darkley-Lads-Syn (Darkley) C McNally Mbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Aine Dubh).Feb'23TPW €1,220

Dec20'25 81 525R    A1 T5 2.61 2222 3rd 6.50L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.81 Sand DLK Aayamza Dazzeler 29.26
Nov21'25 82 525R    A1 T5 0.00 4455 6th 4.75L/sh/LckEP,Bmp 1 29.03 Sand DLK Tahina Ross 29.38
Nov14'25 81 525R    A3 T5 2.57 2221 1st 5L ChlBS,Ld3/4 28.88 Sand DLK Tahina Jordan *28.88
Nov7'25  80 525R    A3 T5 0.00 4332 1st 1.5L Chl3/4,FinWl 29.38 Sand DLK Fridays Nigeria *29.38
May24'25 80 525R    A2 T1 16.74 2nd 2.00L EvAw,FinWl 28.90+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Springside Robin 29.24


